
SEPTEMBER 
2019

All activities, groups and lunch are at 
Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN
26 27 28 29 30 31 1

12.30pm 
Lunch

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11.30am 

12.30pm 

1.30pm 

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch

Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Hampton Park Tavern
Exercise Class (*N) 
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
12.30pm  
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help 
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
9.00am 
9.00am 
12.30pm  
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Galli Estate Restaurant
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal)
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch

9 10 11 12 13 14 15
Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm

Boroondara Blokes 
Greyhounds 
Entertainment
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 
Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Kirks on the Esplanade
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
10.30am  

12.15pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm  

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn, Laugh & Lunch Group
SMALL SEEDS  
SPRING SPECIAL
SPRING SPECIAL LUNCH
Movie
Craft

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
9.00am 
10.30am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Ballarat  
Podiatry 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group 
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

11.30am 

12.30pm 

1.30pm 

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch

Card & Board Games

Day Trip*

10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Greyhounds 
Entertainment
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
10.45am

 
12.30pm  
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
SPECIAL PRESENTATION 
Pharmacy Guild of 
Australia
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm  
1.30pm 
2.00pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I)  (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help 
Falls Prevention Class 
LIVE MUSIC 
PERFORMANCE - Vardos

Day Trip*
9.00am 
9.00am 
12.30pm  
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Palace Cinema
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal)
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch

23 24 25 26 27 28 29
Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm

Boroondara Blokes 
Fratelli Frankston
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 
Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
 
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Tooradin & District  
Sports Club
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N) 
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 

 
12.15pm

1.30pm

Exercise Class (*I) 
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group 

 
SPECIAL LUNCH
FOOTY FEVER
Craft

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

12.30pm 
Lunch

30 1 2 3 4 5 6
11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm 

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 
Lunch
Brain Games

Canterbury Centre, 
2 Rochester Road, 
Canterbury. 

Marwal Centre,  
9 Marwal Avenue, 
Balwyn North.Bookings Essential  9880 4709

Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.Exercise Classes* Novice = (*N) , Intermediate = (*I), Advanced = (*A) Booking Essential  9880 4709

GRAND FINAL FRIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
(office closed)



OCTOBER 
2019

All activities, groups and lunch are at 
Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN

30 1 2 3 4 5 6

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Hallum Hotel
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class (*I)
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
 
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Tyabb Packing House 
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal) 
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group 
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Outing*

9.00am 

10.00am

11.30am  

12.30pm 
1.30pm 

Boroondara Blokes 
Hallum Hotel
Canterbury Centre 
OPEN DAY
Chair Based Yoga 
Class (Marwal)
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 
Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am 
  
12.30pm 
 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Lillies on Brougham
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N) 

Lunch  

BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
10.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class (*I)
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
SPECIAL PRESENTATION 
Scams
Lunch
Craft
Movie

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
9.00am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

McClelland Sculpture Park
Podiatry
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm 

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 
Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Cunninghams Hotel
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class (*I)
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Working Bee - Mail out

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am 
10.30am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Geelong Boat House 
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal) 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group 
BC-Connected – Tech Help

 

12.30pm 
Lunch

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm

Boroondara Blokes 
Picnic at Lilydale 
Lake
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 
Lunch
Games

Day Trip* 
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Mordialloc Sporting Club
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class (*I)
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
 
Lunch
Craft
Movie

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
11.30am 
 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Hairdresser (Marwal) 
Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
SPECIAL EVENT: 
SPRINGTIME DANCE
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
9.00am 
9.00am 
12.30pm  
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Lilydale Lake
Podiatry 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group 
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch

28 29 30 31 1 2 3

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm 

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 
Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

BT Dubs Cafe
Exercise Class (*N)
Exercise Class (*N)
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 
Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 

12.30pm  
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class (*I)
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Exercise Class (*A)
Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal)
Lunch (Marwal)
Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Canterbury Centre, 
2 Rochester Road, 
Canterbury. 

Marwal Centre,  
9 Marwal Avenue, 
Balwyn North.Bookings Essential  9880 4709

Booking Essential  9880 4709 Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.Exercise Classes* Novice = (*N) , Intermediate = (*I), Advanced = (*A) 


