BASSCare

All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated. Bookings Essential 9880 4709 **Canterbury Centre,** 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury. Marwal Ce 9 Marwal A Balwyn No

MONDAY		TUESDAY		WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		SAT	SUN
26		27		28		29		30		31	1
											12.30pr Lunch
2		3		4		5		6		7	8
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hampton Park Tavern Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Galli Estate Restaurant Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pn Lunch
9		10		11		12		13		14	15
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Greyhounds Entertainment Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Kirks on the Esplanade Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 10.30am 10.30am 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn, Laugh & Lunch Group SMALL SEEDS SPRING SPECIAL SPRING SPECIAL LUNCH Movie Craft	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Ballarat Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
16		17		18		19		20		21	22
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Card & Board Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Greyhounds Entertainment Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 10.45am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group SPECIAL PRESENTATION Pharmacy Guild of Australia Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class LIVE MUSIC PERFORMANCE - Vardos	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Palace Cinema Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
23		24		25		26		27		28	29
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Fratelli Frankston Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Tooradin & District Sports Club Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech Help Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 12.15pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group SPECIAL LUNCH FOOTY FEVER Craft	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class		RAND FINAL FRIDAY PUBLIC HOLIDAY (office closed)		12.30pm Lunch
30		1		2		3		4		5	6
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance ^(Marwal) Lunch Brain Games										

entre,
Avenue,
orth.

SEPTEMBER 2019

Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.

BASSCare				All activities, groups and lunch are at Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated. Bookings Essential 9880 4709			Canterbury Centre, 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury.	Marwal 9 Marwa Balwyn	OCTOBER 2019			
MONDA	IDAY TUESDAY		Y	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY		FRIDAY		:	SAT	SUN
30		1		2		3		4		ţ	5	6
		Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hallum Hotel Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech He Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am p 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Tyabb Packing House Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He	łþ		12.30pm Lunch
7		8		9		10		11			12	13
Outing* 9.00am 10.00am 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Hallum Hotel Canterbury Centre OPEN DAY Chair Based Yoga Class (Marwal) Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Lillies on Brougham Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech He Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Scams	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	McClelland Sculpture F Podiatry Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He			12.30pm Lunch
14		15		16		17		18			19	20
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance ^(Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Cunninghams Hotel Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech He Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*1) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Working Bee - Mail out	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Geelong Boat House Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He	łlp		12.30pm Lunch
21		22		23		24		25			26	27
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Picnic at Lilydale Lake Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Mordialloc Sporting Clu Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech He Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) SPECIAL EVENT: SPRINGTIME DANCE Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Lilydale Lake Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He			12.30pm Lunch
28		29 Day Trip*	RT Dube Cofe	30		31	Evercice Class (*A)				2	3
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	BT Dubs Cafe Exercise Class (*N) Exercise Class (*N) Lunch BC-Connected – Tech He Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00am 10.30am p 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*I) Learn Laugh & Lunch Group Lunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class (*A) Exercise Class (*I) (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class					

Booking Essential 9880 4709

Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.